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Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 84.66

* Figures is actual amount

SlNo.

331

1009

103.18

964

99.66

103382

Description/Particulars

Last Month This Month

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)

1010Total number of projects presented

Total number of Nobin projects approved

Total amount approved for investment(in million)

Upojela covered

Average no. of Nobin per upojela

Total number of Nobin projects funded

Total investment released from SB funds (in million)

112.57

1281

Average no. of Nobin per districts

1125

104.23

92649

82.15

68.46

Average amount invested per project*

Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)

7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)

13.69

83.26

69.39

13.87

52

508

98

459

266

138

NOBIN PROGRAM AT A GLANCE
 April 30, 2018

331

Number/ Amount 

(Tk)

498

260

96

459

138

Maximum projects in one upojela 

Total number of units

Total number of field staff

1298

51

7.2 Transfer fee (in million)

Districts covered

* Figures is actual amount

   SlNo 8 -14 are balancing figures

Amount in million

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

1 Total number of projects presented 9750 6510 11267 3071 30598

2 Total number of Nobin projects approved 9695 6398 11251 3043 30387

3 Total amount approved for investment 779.49 9.60 549.50 6.84 1125.07 13.92 329.92 4.06 2783.98 34.42

4 Total number of Nobin projects funded 8949 6012 8981 2557 26499

5 Total investment released from SB funds 757.25 9.36 535.80 6.60 1048.73 13.11 300.79 3.70 2642.57 32.77

6 Average amount invested per project* 84618 89122 116772 117632 102036 1237

7 Cummulative amount of payment received 366.11 4.50 249.48 3.43 459.73 5.60 105.17 1.29 1180.50 14.82

7.1 Pay back of Equity money 305.09 3.74 208.00 2.71 382.49 4.66 87.64 1.07 983.23 12.18

7.2 Transfer fee 61.02 0.76 41.48 0.72 77.24 0.94 17.53 0.22 197.27 2.64

8 Districts covered 22 18 24 13 52

9 Average no. of Nobin per districts 404 333 374 196 508

10 Upojela covered 78 67 112 37 266

11 Average no. of Nobin per upojela 113 89 78 68 98

12 Maximum projects in one upojela 459

13 Total number of units 42 30 53 13 138

14 Total number of field staff 89 66 123 53 331

Description/ParticularsSlNo.

Investor-wise Statement
Upto April 30, 2018

GK TotalGSSB GT GTT

14 Total number of field staff 89 66 123 53 331

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 84.66

* Figures is actual amount 82.81


